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Event-No. 8

100m Breaststroke Men

Heat 1

Roman Zubailov
Kim Thomsen
Jan Johannsen

O~NOOTA~WNE

Heat 2

Henrik lwersen
Mikkel Asmussen
Jim Petersen
Kasper Pedersen
Ole Kann

Simon Eriksson
Steen Chrestensen

O~NOOTRWNE

Heat 3

Bo Bertelsen
Christian Walvik
Nikolai Willig

Sanbo Deng

Mihovil Spanja

Leo Lahteenmaki
Thomas Grimm
Joris van Laere
Heat 4

Einar Niin
Aleksandr Chekurov
Rustam Nurmukhametov
Christian Bundgaard
Martin Schulz

Keith Mortensen
Wencheng Zhang
Elor Evard

Heat 5

Kristo Ringas

Mario Hartmann
Sven Decaesstecker
Kevin Lambrechts
Mikhail Zimin
Michel Tielbeke
Christoph Weber
Ruijin Liu

O~NOOTA~WNE O~NOOUITA~WNE

O~NO TR~ WN P

1987 (SB5) RUS
1978 (SB14) DEN
1995 (SB12) DEN

1976 (SB14) DEN
1993 (SB7)  DEN
1986 (SB14) DEN
1986 (SB14) DEN
1987 (SB14) DEN
1991 (SB6) SWE
1984 (SB14) DEN

1983 (SB14) DEN
1987 (SB14) NOR
1990 (SB8)  GER
1987 (SB11) CHN
1984 (SB7) CRO
1991 (SB9) FIN
1973 (SB5) GER
1986 (SB7) BEL

1991 (SB9) EST
1974 (SB11) RUS
1980 (SB11) RUS
1971 (SB11) DEN
1990 (SB8) GER
1988 (SB9) DEN
1987 (SB11) CHN
1988 (SB12) EST

1984 (SB13) EST
1988 (SB13) GER
1985 (SB9) BEL
1983 (SB8) BEL
1983 (SB13) RUS
1981 (SB13) NED
1987 (SB9) GER
1989 (SB8) CHN

fifl |

i

RHOUSSNE WNGNGEND SWEHEN

Russia
Viborg Handicap Idraets Forening
IH Aalborg

Maribo HI

Varde Svammeklub
Allergd Svgmmeklub
Korsgr Handicap ldraet
Allergd Svemmeklub
Orebro SA

Allergd Svgmmeklub

Ringsted Handicap ldreets Forening
Norway

Germany

China Paralympic Committee
Croatia

Finland

Germany

Belgian Paralympic Committee

Estonia

Russia Blind

Russia Blind

USG

Germany

IH Aalborg

China Paralympic Committee
Estonia

Estonia

Germany

Belgian Paralympic Committee
Belgian Paralympic Committee
Russia Blind

The Nederlands

Germany

China Paralympic Committee

03:50,00
02:17,76
02:46,00

02:14,49
02:11,10
01:54,45
01:49,29
01:51,77
01:58,29
02:13,96

01:43,15
01:33,64
01:30,00
01:26,56
01:28,81
01:32,44
01:42,00
01:47,28

01:25,78
01:24,00
01:22,00
01:18,00
01:22,00
01:23,42
01:24,95
01:25,82

01:17,45
01:16,38
01:14,12
00:44,32
01:10,04
01:15,06
01:16,80
01:17,75

Datahandling by Titanium sportstiming GbR

TITANIUM

sportstiming

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Esbjerg, Svammestadion Danmark

/—\

DanishOpen




